
First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Vico 33.72 0 4NQArena 0.005 16078 4 04

First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Koga 41.61 31 77QKato 0.008 08036 74 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Banner 23.44 01 77QConn 0.007 12045 77 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ql (Chee) 22.89 01 69QClark 0.004 16055 69 05,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Rosie 44.58 9 6NQTorres 0.003 16050 -3 06

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Sly 16.93 01 62QScott 0.002 20063 62 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Asher 36.54 4 6NQScagnelli 0.001 20062 2 06

First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Jiggy 34.53 01 73QO'Donnell 0.0013 08453 73 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Kylie 43.44 8 52NQParkin 0.0012 12042 44 06,2,4,5,6,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Zayle 37.25 21 76QBoddy 0.0011 16478 74 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Flirt 0.00 0 0AISNally 0.005 20067 0 0

Knack 29.85 01 80QDos 0.006 20359 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Freddy 36.74 42 60QLackey 0.007 20493 56 05,2,4,5,6,8,10,20

Gidget 15.38 0 2NQSt. Pierre 0.008 20501 2 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Glance 41.38 91 77QDos 0.002 24404 68 06,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

'Theo' 0.00 0 0NQDesvigne 0.001 24022 0 0

Strike 33.72 1 55NQFord 0.004 24073 54 04,2,5,6,8,10,20

FIRE! 0.00 0 0NQByron 0.003 24421 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Buster 0.00 0 0ABSSoccodato 0.0050 08457 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Lila 0.00 0 0NQBunin 0.0037 16014 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Molly 24.50 01 74QDavidheiser 0.0023 20490 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dozer 46.25 14 0NQThompson 0.0026 20017 -14 0

Ruby 37.86 5 0NQCooper 0.0021 20487 -5 0

Lizzie 32.38 0 0NQMoore 0.0022 20488 0 0

Jack 51.27 19 0NQBorowsky 0.0024 20495 -19 0

Disney 0.00 0 0NQHrycyk 0.0025 20506 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Bitzy 35.49 01 75QRussell 0.0045 08160 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tippie 24.98 02 70QPaul 0.0046 08161 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Ace 26.78 0 0NQBrownlee 0.0047 08169 0 0

Bug 43.21 5 0NQPowers 0.0048 08175 -5 0

Snowee 51.02 13 0NQRussell 0.0049 08180 -13 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Elise 0.00 0 0NQDesrosiers 0.0041 12210 0 0

Pippa 0.00 0 0NQFelton 0.0042 12214 0 0

Maksim 0.00 0 0NQWaldron 0.0043 12220 0 0

Sarah 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.0040 12198 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0ABSOvnicek 0.0044 12227 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Guy 31.38 01 80QBrazeil 0.0029 16230 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Melody 34.32 02 76QShriver 0.0033 16268 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rip 32.23 03 75QSharp 0.0032 16255 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jordan 36.28 14 76QPenha 0.0036 16288 75 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ferris B. 39.58 4 0NQStevenson 0.0031 16243 -4 0

Genie 0.00 0 0ABSCottler 0.0030 16231 0 0

Remus 0.00 0 0ABSStevenson 0.0034 16281 0 0

Eva 0.00 0 0ABSPolito 0.0035 16285 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Liam 22.84 01 77QPaul 0.0014 20339 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Amber 26.95 02 75QKeens 0.008 20304 75 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bullet 23.31 03 74QColes 0.006 20293 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blitz 32.49 04 72QAldrich 0.007 20294 72 01,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Savannah 40.14 8 76QSchmitter 0.0010 20311 68 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rona 23.03 0 66QSchowalter 0.009 20306 66 03,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Edward 41.08 9 63NQWest 0.0011 20326 54 0,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Declan 31.53 0 0NQMinnella 0.0012 20338 0 0

Jasper 26.49 0 0NQMcGavin 0.0015 20342 0 0

Zuzu 31.02 0 0NQSchilling 0.0016 20343 0 0

Nemesis 29.94 0 0NQThompson 0.005 20346 0 0

Mel 36.15 4 55NQLackey 0.0017 20347 51 01,2,4,5,6,7,10,20

Sparkles 37.46 5 0NQGinther 0.0018 20365 -5 0
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Allie 25.94 0 0NQWilkinson 0.0019 20380 0 0

Fiasco 37.10 5 0NQThompson 0.0013 20510 -5 0

Breeze 0.00 0 0ABSCurran 0.0020 20500 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Jake 33.01 11 72QMagness 0.004 24512 71 01,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ringo 0.00 0 0NQMogerley 0.001 24395 0 0

Shambhu 34.88 2 4NQThorpe 0.002 24403 2 04

Karizma 38.58 6 0NQMcCaffree 0.003 24437 -6 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41

Muppet 0.00 0 0ABSGambino 0.009 04090 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Maggie 0.00 0 0ABSFinkelstein 0.006 16030 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Cargo 28.26 01 68QKallish 0.0010 20138 68 04,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Maddie 0.00 0 0ABSMagness 0.009 20035 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41

Jenny 0.00 0 0ABSPolito 0.0051 04088 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Seacrett 32.17 01 80QDreese 0.0039 16132 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spring 23.99 02 65QStahl 0.0038 16120 65 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Fuzzle Wuzzle 28.64 01 72QDiaz 0.0027 20143 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Surrey 35.33 0 0NQSchowalter 0.0028 20152 0 0
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